MERCURY MEDICAL® Page 103 (800) 835-MMED � (727) 573-0088 � FAX (800) 990-6375
Compressors
Our AridyneTM Air Compressors provide you with cool, clean, dry
air, but we don’t want you to take our word for it. We want you to
understand why. After all, a cool, clean, dry compressed air
source is important for you, your equipment and your patient.
Timeter’s Aridyne Air Compressor System has two air
movements. One is the cool air movement that

AC unit with pressure gauge, J Bracket & Hospital Grade Power
#EC-PM15P Cord
Ordering Information:
#EC-PM60-1 Roll Stand
Easily attaches to the outlet fitting of the #EC-PM15
Compressor. Condensation is collected in a transparent
trap and can be removed by activating the quick release
valve on the bottom of the trap.
Ordering Information:
#EC-PM15-3     Cooling Coil with
Condensation Trap
The J Bracket allows for
attachment of aerosol nebulizers
to the #EC-PM15 Compressor.
Ordering Information:
#EC-PM15-1   J Bracket
#EC-PM15F
MERCURY MEDICAL® Page 106 (800) 835-MMED � (727) 573-0088 � FAX (800) 990-6375
Compressors
Power and Flow
when you need it.
It’s Powerful ...
The powerful 1/5 horsepower high performance compressor delivers
a minimum of 15 lpm at 50 psi.
It’s Versatile ...
The Easy/Comp can be used anywhere effective and convenient
aerosol treatments are needed.
It’s Easy to Use ...
The Pressure gauge is slanted making it easier to read. It comes
with a VelcroTM strap for easy cord wrapping. It also comes with
non-marring suction feet to attach the unit securely to most surfaces
without damaging or marking the surface.
It’s Lightweight ...
The Easy/Comp weighs only 10.8 lbs., making it easy to carry by
any caregiver.
It’s Safe ...
Safety is assured with the automatic resetting thermal limit switch
which prevents the unit from overheating.
Ordering Information
Part# Description
#EC-PM50      AC unit with Hospital Grade Power Cord
Ordering Information
Part# Description
#EC-PM15-8   Extension J Bracket
Ordering Information
Part# Description
#EC-PM15-5    Flow Gauge with Female Hex Nut 1” Stem
#EC-PM15-6    Flow Gauge with Female Hex Nut 1-1/2” Stem
Output:
Minimum of 15 lpm @ 50 psi
Operating Temperature Range:
50°F to 104°F (10°C to 40°C);
Storage Conditions:
Temperature: -4°F to 120°F (-20°C to 49°C)
Humidity: Max 95% noncondensing
Dimensions:
Length 10.25” (26.04 cm), Width 5.25” (13.34 cm),
Height 9.5” (24.13 cm)
Weight:
10.8 lbs. (5.7 kg)
Shipping Weight:
12.5 lbs. (5.7 kg)
Motor:
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 5 Amps
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
The Extension J Bracket allows for
attachment of tall nebulizer bottles.
The extension Bracket allows for
attachment for Flow Gauge when
more height is needed using tall
nebulizer bottles.
The Flow Gauge allows the user to set a flow rate in
lpm when attached to compressor outlet fitting. It can be
used with any 50 psi compressor.
Specifications
Ordering Information
Part# Description
#EC-PM15-7   Flow Gauge Extension Bracket
MERCURY MEDICAL® Page 107 (800) 835-MMED � (727) 573-0088 � FAX (800) 990-6375
Compressors/Accessories
#AW-E901
#AW-Z85